Place Name

1 Buchhorn, Matthew
2 Barton, David
3 Branner, David
4 Barton, Zak
5 McDonald, Walker
6 Hudson, Lauren
7 Boulette, Pete
8 Armato, Alex
9 San Miguel, Jesse
10 Kirkley, Matthew
11 Caple, Benjamin
12 Van Meeteren, Cindy
13 Stewart, Nancy
14 Shirley, Andrew
15 Arzola, Oralando
16 Alston, Dennis
17 Ortiz, Hector
18 McLelland, Conner
19 Robards, Jill
20 Scott, Don
21 Garza, Henry
22 Burgess, Cliff
23 Gall, Vincent
24 Hyman, Ben
25 Thurman, Kyl
26 Newton, Tammy
27 Storaska, Susie
28 Ucci, John
29 McDonnell, Carrie
30 Russel, Shari
31 Martin, Dani€l
32 Schiller, Tamara
33 Gilliland, Mark
34 Buckles, Barbara
35 Varnadore, Carol
36 Bland, Kathleen
37 Odom, Amy
38 Neese, Paul
39 Lalley, Tom
40 Gall, Patricia
41 Carrillo, Frances

Town

Georgetown, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Temple, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Calvert, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Temple, TX
Hewitt, TX
Belton, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Temple, TX
Waco, TX
Waco, TX
Unknown, NA
Belton, TX
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Temple, TX
Temple, TX
Unknown, NA

Harker Heights, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Hewitt, TX

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
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Sex Age

21
44
56
15
31
25
60
51
47
35
23
38
50
20
33
65
35
19
41
56
52
70
41
31
19
34
37
59
47
39
61
38
55
51
51
47
40
60
46
42
46

Scott & White Half Marathon - Community

Bib Team

125
123
121
122
96
94
114
83
124
135
132
111
110
82
127
105
134
81
117
103
133
126
106
118
131
89
74
86
84
104
115
101
98
76
100
90
113
85
88
107
120

Report Produced by RaceTrak Software. Race Management Services by Waco Striders.

Club

WS

WS

Printed: 12/7/08

Time
1:18:45.00
1:30:28.00
1:36:32.00
1:36:48.00
1:36:51.00
1:38:09.00
1:38:45.00
1:39:07.00
1:43:15.00
1:43:33.00
1:44:04.00
1:49:08.00
1:51:05.00
1:53:02.00
1:53:49.00
1:54:31.00
1:56:48.00
1:58:13.00
2:00:21.00
2:01:55.00
2:02:51.00
2:08:16.00
2:10:06.00
2:10:07.00
2:11:53.00
2:13:19.00
2:14:05.00
2:14:55.00
2:23:42.00
2:24:42.00
2:25:14.00
2:26:29.00
2:28:12.00
2:28:14.00
2:32:48.00
2:33:26.00
2:37:44.00
2:37:55.00
2:42:35.00
2:43:11.00
2:43:51.00
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Place Name Town Sex Age Bib Team Club Time

42 Stinson, Kristy Temple, TX F 34 128 2:56:49.00
43 Gilliland, Shirley Temple, TX F 78 99 3:06:24.00
44 Wilson, Carol Unknown, NA F 58 97 3:06:28.00
45 Owen, Carole Unknown, NA F 64 112 3:31:00.00
46 Ramos, Elida Belton, TX F 27 79 3:37:07.00
47 Taylor, Haley Unknown, NA F 13 130 3:44:46.00
48 Taylor, Amanda Temple, TX F 38 129 3:46:24.00
49 Kruse, Bea Unknown, NA F 54 93 3:46:25.00
50 Kruse, Larry Unknown, NA M 53 92 3:46:25.00
51 Langdae, Laura Waco, TX F 42 109 WS  3:48:53.00
52 Walseben, Bill Waco, TX M 67 108 3:48:53.00
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